
Aunrihar - Jaunpur DEMU/75135 - DEMU - NER 
ARJ/Aunrihar Junction to JNU/Jaunpur Junction 

1h 40m - 59 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 07:30 3 1 0 50 79 NER
2 FRDH Faridaha Halt 07:38 07:39 1m 1 1 7 50 82 NER
3 DDNA Dudhaunda 07:45 07:46 1m 1 1 12 74 84 NER
4 DHE Dobhi 07:54 07:56 2m 0 1 22 58 85 NER
5 KCT Kerakat 08:05 08:06 1m 1 1 30 36 84 NER
6 GNGL Gangauli 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 35 86 84 NER
7 MFJ Muftiganj 08:20 08:22 2m 1 1 42 60 87 NER
8 YDV Yadvendranagar 08:32 08:33 1m 1 1 52 10 88 NER
9 JNU Jaunpur Junction 09:10 5 1 59 - 89 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 30 2024 (08:23)

Jul 30 2024 (08:23)

1

1


